
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GV-UCC meetings are held in MAIN 402B 

All Curricular Items must be completely passed by the GV-UCC by the Oct 2019 meeting for inclusion in the 2020-2021 catalog. 

GV-UCC Committee Preparer: Meredith Zalesak, 409-741-4354, zalesakm@tamug.edu 

TAMU Curricular Services: Sandra Williams, Associate Registrar at TAMU, 979-845-8201, sandra-williams@tamu.edu 

 

Galveston Undergraduate Curriculum Committee (GV-UCC) 
Schedule of Meetings 

August 2019 - August 2020 

 

 

FALL 2019 

Agenda Items 
Due to GV-UCC 
Preparer 

 GV-UCC Meeting Agenda Items 
Due for TAMU -
UCC Meeting 

TAMU-UCC 
Meeting 

TAMU Report 
Due for Faculty 
Senate 

 TAMU Faculty   
 Senate Meeting 

 

Monday, July 29 
 

Monday, Aug 5 
 
  Friday, Aug 23 

 
  Friday, Sept 6 

   
  Monday, Sept 9 

 
  Monday, Oct 14 

 

Monday, Sept 2 
 

Monday, Sept 9  
 

Friday, Sept 20 
 

Friday, Oct 4 
 

Monday, Oct 14 
 

Monday, Nov 11 

 

Monday, Sept 30 
 

Monday, Oct 7  
(Last mtg to submit 
for 20-21 catalog) 

 

  Friday, Oct 18 

   

  Friday, Nov 1 
 

 

  Monday, Nov 11 

 

Monday, Dec 9 

 

Monday, Oct 28 
 

Monday, Nov 4 
 

Friday, Nov 22 
 

Friday, Dec 6 
 

Monday, Dec 9 
 

Monday, Jan 13 

 

Monday, Nov 25 
 

Monday, Dec 2 No TAMU January Meeting 
 

Monday, Jan 13 
 

Monday, Feb 10 

SPRING 2020 

 Agenda Items  

 Due to  GV-UCC  

 Preparer 

 GV-UCC  Meeting Agenda Items 
Due for TAMU -
UCC Meeting 

TAMU-UCC 
Meeting 

 TAMU Report  

 Due for Faculty    

 Senate 

 TAMU Faculty   

 Senate Meeting 

 

Monday, Jan 6 
 

Monday, Jan 13 
 

Friday, Jan 24 
 

Friday, Feb 7 
 

 Monday, Feb 10 
 

 Monday, March 9 

 

Monday, Jan 27 
 

Monday, Feb 3 
 

Friday, Feb 21 
 

Friday, March 6 

 

 Monday, March 9 
12 

 

 Monday, April 13 

 

Monday, Feb 24 
 

Monday, March 2 
 

Friday, March 20 
 

Friday, April 3 
 

 Monday, April 13 
 

 Monday, May 11 

 

Monday, March 30 
 

Monday, April 6 
 

Friday, April 17 
 

Friday, May 1 
 

 Monday, May 11 
 

 Monday, June 8 

 

Monday, April 27 
 

Monday, May 4 
 

Friday, May 22 
 

Friday, June 5 
 

 Monday, June 8 
 

 Monday, July 13 

SUMMER 2020 

 Agenda Items  

 Due to  GV-UCC  

 Preparer 

 GV-UCC  Meeting Agenda Items 
Due for TAMU -
UCC Meeting 

TAMU-UCC 
Meeting 

 TAMU Report  

 Due for Faculty    

 Senate 

 TAMU Faculty   

 Senate Meeting 

 

Tuesday, May 25 
 

Monday, June 1 
 

Friday, June 19 
 

Friday, July 3 
 

Monday, July 13 
 

Monday, Aug 10 

 

Monday, June 29 
 

Monday, July 6 
 

Friday, July 24 
 

Friday, Aug 7 
 

Monday, Aug 10 
 

Monday, Sep 14 

 
Monday, July 27 

 

Monday, Aug 3 
 
  Friday, Aug 28 

 
  Friday, Sept 4 

   
  Monday, Sept 14 

 
  Monday, Oct 12 
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